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NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: 1415, 1495, COR14
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 12/07/13 Thru Q4/i6/14

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice Receipt
Number Nutmber

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 10

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realiors

658000604 Brant, Joan B.
8612 Craigston Ct.
Dublin, OH 43017
658000604 Brant, Joan B.
671000262 Brashears, Sharon S.

16435 County Home Road

Marysville, OH 43040
671000262 Brashears, Sharon S.
658003540 Bratka, Christine L.

4117 Karl Rd, #308

Columbus, OH 43224-2079

658003540 Bratka, Christine L.
658002314 Braun, Cynthia T.
2619 Andover Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658002314 Braun, Cynthia T.
674506308 Braun, John T.
Jack Braun

26616 Gay Dreisbach Rd.
Circleville, OH 43113-9763

674500308 Braun, John T.
658008484 Brennan, John M.
5985 Hauvghn Rd

Grove City, OH 43123-8936

658008484 Brennan, John M.
858012859 Bricker, Cynthia A.
3867 Glenna Avenue

Grove City, OH 43123-2716

658012859 Bricker, Cynthia A.
£58020608 Britton, Cynthia A.

5974 Tournament Drive

Westerville, OH 43082
658020608 Britton, Cynthia A.
658021183 Broadie, Steven J.

7765 Ardaugh Ct

Dublin, OH 43017
858021183 Broadie, Steven J.
658006235 Brofiord, Clare E.

779 Oxford St.

Worthington, OH 43085
658006235 Brofford, Clare E.
658010127 Brown, Adam M.

1678 Van Pelt St.

Columbus, OH 43220
658010127 Brown, Adam M.
658017853 Brown, David M.

4787 Trailpath Dr.

Dublin, OH 430186
658017853 Brown, David M.
658003355 Brown, Gary J.

1468 Birchwood Dr

Columbus, OH 43228-9778

658003355 Brown, Gary J.
658013298 Brown, Leonard E.
1034 Kenchester Drive
Columbus, OH 43220
658013298 Brown, Leonard E.
658020104 Brown, Mary E.
4455 Columbia Rd SW
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Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC centribution

Voluntary CORPAC contributien

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluptary CORPAC contributicn

Votuntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

5389769

5381779

5384482

5390998

5382689

5388441

5388283

5389840

5387253

5385332

5383106

5380787

5386765

5382754

491026

481538

483392

492895
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488724

491104

487192

4845385

482853

480730

486660

482441

0172844

1211313

12724113

G2/08114

1211813

011414

04410114

G1/30/14

0103114

123013

1211913

12/1013

1213013

12/18413

card

6903

7933

45455641
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